## 2024 Regular Meeting Schedule for the Board of Education of Livingston County, Kentucky 2024 Chairperson, Christine Thompson

## Vice-Chairperson, David Kitchens

Members: David Kitchens, Christine Thompson, Tony Sanders, Tammy Sayle & Terry Watson

<u>Time</u> <u>Date</u> <u>Location</u>

5:00 p.m. February 12<sup>th</sup>

The Livingston County Board of Education, 840 Cutoff Road, Smithland, KY 42081

5:00 p.m. March 11<sup>th</sup>

The Livingston County Board of Education, 840 Cutoff Road, Smithland, KY 42081

5:00 p.m. April 8<sup>th</sup>

The Livingston County Board of Education, 840 Cutoff Road, Smithland, KY 42081

5:00 p.m. May 13<sup>th</sup>

The Livingston County Board of Education, 840 Cutoff Road, Smithland, KY 42081

5:00 p.m. June 10<sup>th</sup>

The Livingston County Board of Education, 840 Cutoff Road, Smithland, KY 42081

5:00 p.m. July 8<sup>th</sup>

The Livingston County Board of Education, 840 Cutoff Road, Smithland, KY 42081

5:00 p.m. August 12<sup>th</sup>

The Livingston County Board of Education, 840 Cutoff Road, Smithland, KY 42081

5:00 p.m. September 9<sup>th</sup>

The Livingston County Board of Education, 840 Cutoff Road, Smithland, KY 42081

5:00 p.m. October 14<sup>th</sup>

The Livingston County Board of Education, 840 Cutoff Road, Smithland, KY 42081

5:00 p.m. November 11<sup>th</sup>

The Livingston County Board of Education, 840 Cutoff Road, Smithland, KY 42081

5:00 p.m. December 2<sup>th</sup>

The Livingston County Board of Education, 840 Cutoff Road, Smithland, KY 42081

\*5:00 p.m. January 13<sup>th</sup>, 2025

The Livingston County Board of Education, 840 Cutoff Road, Smithland, KY 42081

This meeting schedule for 2024 was approved and adopted by the Board of Education on Monday, January 8, 2024.

David A. Meinschein, EdD Superintendent Livingston County Schools

<sup>\*</sup>January 13, 2025 A meeting schedule for 2025 will be adopted per Board Policy 01.42.